TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-09-29 12:40.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(27) WORONIN Karol
1 2:01.034 +5.627 12:45:14.155
2 1:58.152 +2.745 12:47:12.307
3 1:56.563 +1.156 12:49:08.870
4 2:04.141 +8.734 12:51:13.011
5 1:55.407 - 12:53:08.418
6 2:06.817 +11.410 12:55:15.235
p7 2:15.841 +20.434 12:57:31.076
(64) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:01.500 +5.630 12:45:26.752
2 1:59.786 +3.916 12:47:26.538
3 2:00.696 +4.826 12:49:27.234
4 1:59.123 +3.253 12:51:26.357
5 1:58.264 +2.394 12:53:24.621
6 1:55.870 - 12:55:20.491
p7 2:07.526 +11.656 12:57:28.017
(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 2:24.262 +26.234 12:46:42.630
2 2:15.285 +17.257 12:48:57.915
3 2:00.568 +2.540 12:50:58.483
4 1:58.028 - 12:52:56.511
5 2:02.274 +4.246 12:54:58.785
pé 2:24.822 +26.794 12:57:23.607
(65) SONDIJ Tomasz
1 2:03.632 +3.641 12:48:03.821
2 2:04.352 +4.361 12:50:08.173
3 2:08.646 +8.655 12:52:16.819
4 1:59.991 - 12:54:16.810
5 2:01.717 +1.726 12:56:18.527
pé 2:13.729 +13.738 12:58:32.256
(63) KWIEDZACZ tukasz
1 2:07.391 +7.165 12:45:19.357
2 2:06.005 +5.779 12:47:25.362
3 2:01.304 +1.078 12:49:26.666
4 2:29.133 +28.907 12:51:55.799
5 2:00.226 - 12:53:56.025
6 2:12.195 +11.969 12:56:08.220
p7 2:39.488 +39.262 12:58:47.708
(52) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:03.779 +3.268 12:45:16.856
2 2:02.088 +1.577 12:47:18.944
3 2:00.511 - 12:49:19.455
4 2:02.623 +2.112 12:51:22.078
5 2:01.821 +1.310 12:53:23.899
6 2:01.210 +0.699 12:55:25.109
p7 2:19.846 +19.335 12:57:44.955
(32) TARNAS Marek
1 2:05.665 +4.626 12:45:20.819
2 2:03.521 +2.482 12:47:24.340
3 2:01.039 - 12:49:25.379
4 2:03.533 +2.494 12:51:28.912
5 2:01.240 +0.201 12:53:30.152
6 2:01.159 +0.120 12:55:31.311
p7 2:17.903 +16.864 12:57:49.214
(59) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:05.851 +4.080 12:45:20.081
2 2:01.771 - 12:47:21.852
3 2:04.417 +2.646 12:49:26.269

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 2:03.797 +2.026 12:51:30.066
5 2:04.823 +3.052 12:53:34.889
6 2:05.188 +3.417 12:55:40.077
p7 2:12.142 +10.371 12:57:52.219
(999) GERFIELD
1 2:25.009 +22.125 12:46:41.967
2 2:22.543 +19.659 12:49:04.510
3 2:22.949 +20.065 12:51:27.459
4 2:22.909 +20.025 12:53:50.368
5 2:02.884 - 12:55:53.252
p6 2:09.312 +6.428 12:58:02.564
(66) KROL Krzysztof
1 2:05.326 +1.206 12:48:36.738
2 2:05.657 +1.537 12:50:42.395
3 2:04.120 - 12:52:46.515
4 2:04.609 +0.489 12:54:51.124
p5 2:15.703 +11.583 12:57:06.827
(16) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:12.131 +6.866 12:45:37.383
2 2:10.462 +5.197 12:47:47.845
3 2:09.129 +3.864 12:49:56.974
4 2:05.544 +0.279 12:52:02.518
5 2:05.265 - 12:54:07.783
6 2:05.696 +0.431 12:56:13.479
p7 2:28.383 +23.118 12:58:41.862
(46) CABAJ Michat
1 2:09.854 +2.669 12:45:29.487
2 2:12.056 +4.871 12:47:41.543
3 2:08.233 +1.048 12:49:49.776
4 2:08.663 +1.478 12:51:58.439
5 2:07.185 - 12:54:05.624
(53) CZYZAK tukasz
1 2:15.788 +6.949 12:46:13.233
2 2:10.644 +1.805 12:48:23.877
3 2:12.194 +3.355 12:50:36.071
4 2:11.013 +2.174 12:52:47.084
5 2:08.839 - 12:54:55.923
p6 2:29.579 +20.740 12:57:25.502
(34) UKLEJA Karol
1 2:14.383 +4.670 12:45:37.054
2 2:13.496 +3.783 12:47:50.550
3 2:14.492 +4.779 12:50:05.042
4 2:11.711 +1.998 12:52:16.753
5 2:11.191 +1.478 12:54:27.944
6 2:09.713 - 12:56:37.657
p7 2:19.745 +10.032 12:58:57.402
(20) RUSINEK Dominik
1 2:24.066 +13.100 12:46:44.219
2 2:19.546 +8.580 12:49:03.765
3 2:10.966 - 12:51:14.731
4 2:12.823 +1.857 12:53:27.554
5 2:11.803 +0.837 12:55:39.357
pé 2:37.009 +26.043 12:58:16.366
(1) ZAJAC Pawet
1 2:24.349 +8.251 12:46:42.219
2 2:20.376 +4.278 12:49:02.595
3 2:16.098 - 12:51:18.693
4 2:17.091 +0.993 12:53:35.784

okr. Czas okrazenia

5 2:21.812
p6 2:32.466

(40) WROBEL Michat

Réznica Czas dnia
+5.714 12:55:57.596
+16.368 12:58:30.062

1 2:16.354 - 12:45:44.841
2 2:17.328 +0.974 12:48:02.169
3 2:16.560 +0.206 12:50:18.729
4 2:19.270 +2.916 12:52:37.999
5 3:05.929 +49.575 12:55:43.928
p6 2:56.945 +40.591 12:58:40.873

(29) ZIELINSKI Maciej

1 2:23.862
2 2:21.762
3 2:20.406
4 2:18.952
5 2:17.772
p6 2:29.324

(19) NOWAK Jacek

+6.090 12:46:44.750
+3.990 12:49:06.512
+2.634 12:51:26.918
+1.180 12:53:45.870
- 12:56:03.642
+11.552 12:58:32.966

1 2:25.470
2 | 2:20.164
3 2:23.517
4 2:20.920
5 2:24.284

p6 2:34.046

(43) STALKA Jacek

+5.306 12:46:03.074
- 12:48:23.238
+3.353 12:50:46.755
+0.756 12:53:07.675
+4.120 12:55:31.959
+13.882 12:58:06.005

1 2:29.838
2 2:26.174
3 2:22.790
4 2:27.325
5 2:26.157
p6 2:46.670

(39) KRYNSKI Michat

+7.048 12:46:15.821
+3.384 12:48:41.995
- 12:51:04.785
+4.535 12:53:32.110
+3.367 12:55:58.267
+23.880 12:58:44.937

1 2:38.802
2 2:35.628
3 2:32.600
4 2:34.139
p5 2:50.088

(41) NALECZ Pawet

+6.202 12:47:42.050
+3.028 12:50:17.678
- 12:52:50.278
+1.539 12:55:24.417
+17.488 12:58:14.505

1 2:34.962
2 2:33.956
3 3:21.285
4 2:33.760

p5 2:43.789

+1.202 12:46:27.656
+0.196 12:49:01.612
+47.525 12:52:22.897
- 12:54:56.657
+10.029 12:57:40.446

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-29 13:00:43
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